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Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 2 DEBUTTANTI
CAMPIONATO INT. MX1 - C.R MINICROSS

5 LUGANA P.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    1'19.4901     1'19.490
    1'07.7752     2'27.265
    1'07.1453     3'34.410
    1'06.9564     4'41.366
    1'07.2585     5'48.624
    1'07.8476     6'56.471
    1'06.4577     8'02.928
    1'06.8258     9'09.753
    1'06.8849    10'16.637
    1'05.92310    11'22.560

7 SCHIEPPATI R.

    1'24.4281     1'24.428
    1'09.6242     2'34.052
    1'09.7643     3'43.816
    1'09.4814     4'53.297
    1'11.0215     6'04.318
    1'10.2356     7'14.553
    1'09.2047     8'23.757
    1'11.4618     9'35.218
    1'11.0449    10'46.262
    1'10.34210    11'56.604

9 VENTURINI L.

    1'31.2611     1'31.261
    1'24.0382     2'55.299
    1'10.9873     4'06.286
    1'10.7164     5'17.002
    1'11.9555     6'28.957
    1'11.6306     7'40.587
    1'13.2337     8'53.820
    1'17.3688    10'11.188
    1'17.9359    11'29.123

10 LEO G.

    1'43.0511     1'43.051
    1'22.3222     3'05.373
    1'24.3293     4'29.702
    1'25.1604     5'54.862
    1'27.7315     7'22.593
    1'23.0766     8'45.669
    1'26.6007    10'12.269
    1'26.1378    11'38.406

14 ZACCARIA E.

    1'33.9731     1'33.973
    1'14.4852     2'48.458
    1'13.2793     4'01.737
    1'12.4554     5'14.192
    1'11.9095     6'26.101
    1'12.6846     7'38.785
    1'14.2507     8'53.035
    1'14.5338    10'07.568
    1'10.3729    11'17.940

15 TONOLI T.

    1'26.0571     1'26.057
    1'10.9662     2'37.023
    1'10.0593     3'47.082
    1'09.9574     4'57.039
    1'10.6945     6'07.733

    1'10.6416     7'18.374
    1'07.9437     8'26.317
    1'11.2908     9'37.607
    1'10.1779    10'47.784
    1'10.04910    11'57.833

16 MAFFINI L.

    1'23.1481     1'23.148
    1'08.7762     2'31.924
    1'07.6633     3'39.587
    1'08.2634     4'47.850
    1'08.6825     5'56.532
    1'09.7946     7'06.326
    1'07.6557     8'13.981
    1'09.3198     9'23.300
    1'08.5389    10'31.838
    1'08.65410    11'40.492

31 MODINI E.

    1'26.8411     1'26.841
    1'09.2912     2'36.132
    1'10.4233     3'46.555
    1'09.3144     4'55.869
    1'10.6385     6'06.507
    1'09.9576     7'16.464
    1'09.0147     8'25.478
    1'11.1458     9'36.623
    1'10.5599    10'47.182
    1'09.78610    11'56.968

35 GALLUCCIO J.

    1'20.8011     1'20.801
    1'07.3782     2'28.179
    1'07.2413     3'35.420
    1'07.1504     4'42.570
    1'07.0795     5'49.649
    1'08.0976     6'57.746
    1'07.1897     8'04.935
    1'06.1568     9'11.091
    1'06.5919    10'17.682
    1'07.99710    11'25.679

77 GHEZZI S.

    1'45.8781     1'45.878
    1'20.5742     3'06.452
    1'16.7753     4'23.227
    1'58.2174     6'21.444
    1'15.8445     7'37.288
    1'15.0856     8'52.373
    1'17.0407    10'09.413
    1'15.2268    11'24.639

96 SCANZI A.

    1'28.5001     1'28.500
    1'11.3722     2'39.872
    1'13.2753     3'53.147
    1'11.4414     5'04.588
    1'13.5855     6'18.173
    1'12.3086     7'30.481

99 ALBERIO E.

    1'15.8071     1'15.807
    1'03.8732     2'19.680
    1'02.9853     3'22.665

    1'04.1934     4'26.858
    1'03.9355     5'30.793
    1'03.5376     6'34.330
    1'03.7077     7'38.037
    1'06.5188     8'44.555
    1'05.4279     9'49.982
    1'06.81910    10'56.801

122 UNGARO M.

    1'35.7301     1'35.730

222 MUCIACCIA R.

    1'30.6831     1'30.683
    1'12.2732     2'42.956
    1'11.6443     3'54.600
    1'11.7364     5'06.336
    1'15.7405     6'22.076
    1'13.0436     7'35.119
    1'13.9927     8'49.111
    1'13.7008    10'02.811
    1'14.2569    11'17.067

259 BELLICATI C.

    1'29.1391     1'29.139
    1'11.4202     2'40.559
    1'12.8283     3'53.387
    1'11.7284     5'05.115
    1'13.7235     6'18.838
    1'10.0366     7'28.874
    1'08.6897     8'37.563
    1'11.0838     9'48.646
    1'10.5419    10'59.187

700 ROSSI S.

    1'21.1461     1'21.146
    1'07.7132     2'28.859
    1'06.9743     3'35.833
    1'07.1414     4'42.974
    1'07.1525     5'50.126
    1'08.0216     6'58.147
    1'05.1207     8'03.267
    1'04.7338     9'08.000
    1'05.6439    10'13.643
    1'07.27110    11'20.914

701 CARLOMAGNO A.

    1'25.4421     1'25.442
    1'09.2902     2'34.732
    1'10.7103     3'45.442
    1'09.3654     4'54.807
    1'10.9105     6'05.717
    1'09.4906     7'15.207
    1'09.2837     8'24.490
    1'10.2198     9'34.709
    1'08.2309    10'42.939
    1'09.21010    11'52.149

713 GHIRARDELLO D.

    1'37.4111     1'37.411
    1'20.7072     2'58.118
    1'24.4323     4'22.550
    1'22.8144     5'45.364
    2'21.5475     8'06.911
    1'24.1086     9'31.019

    1'23.5447    10'54.563
    1'24.4648    12'19.027

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato




